Last Name
ADKINS
AULGUR
AYERS
BAKER
BARTLETT
BARTON
BEAVERS
BLY
BOATMAN
BONDS
BRADLEY
BRAEUTIGAM
BRANUM
BROWNLEE
BROYLES
CLARK
COFFMAN
COFFMAN
CORBIN
COX
COX
CURRY
DACUS
DAILY
DAVIS
DAVIS
DEAN
DEERE
DERAMUS
DIAZ
DOUGAN
DUGGER
DUGGER
DUNLAP

Sep 1, 2022

First Name
MARY
DANA
REBECCA
JEAN
BLANE
TRACI
CASEY
SHANNA
ELIZABETH
STACY
JONATHAN
KARA
REBECCA
SARA
LISA
JENECE
GREGORY
PENNY
LISA
ELIZABETH
MELISSA
JENNIFER
CHRISTIAN
ROBERT
MEGAN
SHANNON
DUSTIN
SHEILA
JENNIFER
SHAREL
ALYSSA
JORDAN
LARRY
AMY

Certified Employee Contracts

Current Contract Title
CLASSROOM TEACHER
SPEECH PATHOLOGIST
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
JR HIGH ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL
COACH
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
COACH/ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
DYSLEXIA INTERVENTIONIST
CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTIONAL ADMINISTRATOR
INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY DIRECTOR
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
COACH/TEACHER
SUPERINTENDENT
CLASSROOM TEACHER

Days Worked ' Annual Salary

190
190
190
190
190
190
245
210
190
190
245
240
190
190
190
190
220
190
190
190
210
200
190
190
190
245
190
190
190
190
190
220
240
190

$47,692.00
$57,792.00
$50,142.00
$55,592.00
$47,942.00
$59,492.00
$68,542.32
$65,454.32
$51,392.00
$44,192.00
$100,893.00
$70,947.79
$48,392.00
$45,392.00
$42,992.00
$50,792.00
$74,564.42
$56,792.00
$52,492.00
$44,192.00
$89,147.85
$60,149.47
$46,292.00
$57,792.00
$51,392.00
$88,959.00
$42,992.00
$48,392.00
$53,842.00
$54,392.00
$43,892.00
$54,474.95
$173,800.00
$55,392.00

2:31:24 PM



Last Name
DUVALL
ELLINGTON
ENGLAND
FALLS
FALLS
FIELDS
FLIPPO
FLORES
FRYER
GAINER
GUYSE
HALBERT
HAM
HANCOCK
HARE
HARRIS
HEFLIN
HENDERSON
HESSELBEIN
HILL
HILL
HOLSTED
HOOPER
HUFFMAN
HULL
IRWIN
JENNINGS
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JONES
KAMERLING
KEEN
KEITH

Sep 1, 2022

First Name
JEFFREY
ANGELA
MITZI
ABBY
JOSHUA
JOEY
SHELBY
ALISHA
CINDY
DARRIN
STEPHANIE
CARMEN
KRISTEN
LYNDA
ALLIE
ASHLEY
HEATHER
OLIVIA
LESLIE
MEREDITH
TIMOTHY
TERRI
ANDREA
PAMELA
JENNIFER
KRISTIE
MICAELA
TRAVIS
CATHY
GREGORY
SAMANTHA
CHRISTOPHER
WENDY
HANNAH

Certified Employee Contracts

Current Contract Title

COUNSELOR
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
TEACHER/COACH
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
COACH/TEACHER
COACH

CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
CLASSROOM TEACHER
COACH/TEACHER
SPEECH PATHOLOGIST
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER

Days Worked ' Annual Salary

200
190
190
190
225
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
220
240
190
190
190
190
190
190
240
190
220
190
200
190
190

$60,812.63
$50,792.00
$53,792.00
$57,092.00
$60,885.26
$54,392.00
$43,592.00
$40,592.00
$49,892.00
$58,592.00
$54,392.00
$49,592.00
$58,242.00
$53,317.00
$45,392.00
$44,792.00
$50,192.00
$40,592.00
$53,342.00
$58,643.37
$62,610.95
$50,192.00
$59,542.00
$51,992.00
$56,792.00
$48,392.00
$42,992.00
$83,895.16
$29,496.00
$67,619.68
$54,992.00
$60,612.63
$44,792.00
$41,792.00

2:31:24 PM



Last Name
KEY
KINKADE
KROGER
LAMBETH
LAUCKNER
LAZENBY
LEE
LEE
LEMONS
LINDEMANN
LITTLE
LUBAMBULA
MARTIN
MASHBURN
MASKE
MAY
MCALISTER
MEARS
MELDER
MEYERS
MILLIGAN
MOBBS
MOORE
MOUDY
NEALY
NELSON
PACK
PERRY
PERRY
PRICE
PRINCE
PROCK
RANK
RAY

Sep 1, 2022

First Name
WHITNEY
MELANIE
MOLLIE
SHELLEY
BRANDI
TAMMY
ANN
MARK
DEIDRA
ANDREW
DELLA
LAUREN
MICHELLE
LINDSEY
HAYLEY
PAIGE
KERI
LESLEY
STEPHANIE
ABIGAIL
DONNA
KATHERINE
ALICIA
MELISSA
BRITNEY
MADELINE
BRIANA
HANNAH
MICHAEL
SARA
SAMANTHA
CHERYL
PAMELA
KEVIN

Certified Employee Contracts

Current Contract Title

CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
COUNSELOR
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
MEDIA SPECIALIST
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
MEDIA SPECIALIST
COACH/TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
TEACHER/COACH
CLASSROOM TEACHER
COACH/TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER

Days Worked ' Annual Salary

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
220
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
195
220
190
200
190
220
190
190
190
190
210

$42,192.00
$44,192.00
$54,392.00
$51,392.00
$42,392.00
$56,192.00
$55,692.00
$68,243.37
$43,592.00
$55,392.00
$55,392.00
$46,592.00
$44,192.00
$48,392.00
$54,392.00
$49,492.00
$50,192.00
$48,992.00
$46,792.00
$41,792.00
$57,792.00
$48,992.00
$50,192.00
$56,532.58
$53,030.21
$41,492.00
$47,717.89
$44,192.00
$54,174.95
$52,592.00
$55,792.00
$53,192.00
$46,292.00
$62,180.63

2:31:24 PM



Last Name
REYNOLDS
ROBERTS
ROGERS
ROLLANS
RUDDER
RUST
RUST
RYALS
SELBY
SHELLITO
SHORT

SIEBENMORGEN
SIEBENMORGEN

SIMPSON
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SNODDY
SOLIS
STABLER
STAGGS
STAGGS
STOBAUGH
STORM
SULLIVAN
SULLIVAN
TAURONE
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
THOMPSON
THURMAN
THURMAN
TOWNSEND

Sep 1, 2022

First Name
REBECCA
EDWARD
DARLA
SUSAN
HAYLEY
AMY
BRYAN
TRACY
TRACY
JENNA
MIKAH
DREW
JENNIFER
TRACY
CHARLES
FRANCIS
SELINA
VICKIE
JANET
KACIE
CARLA
RYAN
DONNA
CHRISTIAN
ELIJAH
JESSICA
BARBARA
JENNIFER
STACIE
TINA
TARA
MYKEL
TABITHA
HOUSTON

Certified Employee Contracts

Current Contract Title

CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
COACH

CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
COACH

CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
COACH/TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
MEDIA SPECIALIST
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPERVISOR

JR HIGH PRINCIPAL
COUNSELOR

MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPAL

Days Worked ' Annual Salary

190
190
190
190
190
190
240
190
190
200
190
240
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
220
190
190
190
190
220
190
190
190
190
190
240
245
205
245

$48,392.00
$56,592.00
$55,842.00
$54,892.00
$51,392.00
$52,892.00
$78,221.47
$57,792.00
$51,992.00
$44,428.42
$41,792.00
$63,568.84
$43,592.00
$48,992.00
$52,592.00
$54,292.00
$54,992.00
$57,792.00
$50,392.00
$54,174.95
$54,992.00
$54,392.00
$58,992.00
$47,792.00
$49,696.00
$50,442.00
$43,192.00
$48,392.00
$47,792.00
$54,642.00
$83,276.81
$94,361.00
$62,570.32
$95,129.67

2:31:24 PM



Last Name
TURNBOW
UNDERHILL
VODRAZKA
WADDELL
WAGES
WARD
WAYMACK
WEST
WHORTON
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WOOTEN
WOOTEN

Sep 1, 2022

First Name
SUZANNE
RASHELLE
ANNA
TYLER
TRACY
BRITTANI
EMILY
DEVIN
AMY
ANGELA
SHAWNA
JAMES
CHARLEY
JAYME

Certified Employee Contracts

Current Contract Title

CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
COACH/TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
COUNSELOR

HIGH SCHOOL BAND
MEDIA SPECIALIST
CLASSROOM TEACHER
DYSLEXIA INTERVENTIONIST
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER

Days Worked ' Annual Salary

190 $55,592.00
190 $42,642.00
190 $40,592.00
220 $52,785.47
190 $54,392.00
190 $45,392.00
205 $54,654.53
240 $62,610.95
190 $57,792.00
190 $50,792.00
190 $50,792.00
190 $54,392.00
190 $50,392.00
190 $50,192.00
2:31:24 PM



