Last Name	First Name	Current Contract Title	Days Worked	Annual Salary
ADKINS	MARY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$47,692.00
AULGUR	DANA	SPEECH PATHOLOGIST	190	\$57,792.00
AYERS	REBECCA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,142.00
BAKER	JEAN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$55,592.00
BARTLETT	BLANE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$47,942.00
BARTON	TRACI	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$59,492.00
BEAVERS	CASEY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	245	\$68,542.32
BLY	SHANNA	JR HIGH ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	210	\$65,454.32
BOATMAN	ELIZABETH	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$51,392.00
BONDS	STACY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$44,192.00
BRADLEY	JONATHAN	HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL	245	\$100,893.00
BRAEUTIGAM	KARA	COACH	240	\$70,947.79
BRANUM	REBECCA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$48,392.00
BROWNLEE	SARA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$45,392.00
BROYLES	LISA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$42,992.00
CLARK	JENECE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,792.00
COFFMAN	GREGORY	COACH/ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	220	\$74,564.42
COFFMAN	PENNY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$56,792.00
CORBIN	LISA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$52,492.00
COX	ELIZABETH	DYSLEXIA INTERVENTIONIST	190	\$44,192.00
COX	MELISSA	CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTIONAL ADMINISTRATOR	210	\$89,147.85
CURRY	JENNIFER	INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY DIRECTOR	200	\$60,149.47
DACUS	CHRISTIAN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$46,292.00
DAILY	ROBERT	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$57,792.00
DAVIS	MEGAN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$51,392.00
DAVIS	SHANNON	ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL	245	\$88,959.00
DEAN	DUSTIN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$42,992.00
DEERE	SHEILA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$48,392.00
DERAMUS	JENNIFER	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$53,842.00
DIAZ	SHAREL	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,392.00
DOUGAN	ALYSSA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$43,892.00
DUGGER	JORDAN	COACH/TEACHER	220	\$54,474.95
DUGGER	LARRY	SUPERINTENDENT	240	\$173,800.00
DUNLAP	AMY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$55,392.00

Last Name	First Name	Current Contract Title	Days Worked	Annual Salary
DUVALL	JEFFREY	COUNSELOR	200	\$60,812.63
ELLINGTON	ANGELA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,792.00
ENGLAND	MITZI	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$53,792.00
FALLS	ABBY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$57,092.00
FALLS	JOSHUA	TEACHER/COACH	225	\$60,885.26
FIELDS	JOEY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,392.00
FLIPPO	SHELBY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$43,592.00
FLORES	ALISHA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$40,592.00
FRYER	CINDY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$49,892.00
GAINER	DARRIN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$58,592.00
GUYSE	STEPHANIE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,392.00
HALBERT	CARMEN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$49,592.00
HAM	KRISTEN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$58,242.00
HANCOCK	LYNDA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$53,317.00
HARE	ALLIE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$45,392.00
HARRIS	ASHLEY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$44,792.00
HEFLIN	HEATHER	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,192.00
HENDERSON	OLIVIA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$40,592.00
HESSELBEIN	LESLIE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$53,342.00
HILL	MEREDITH	COACH/TEACHER	220	\$58,643.37
HILL	TIMOTHY	COACH	240	\$62,610.95
HOLSTED	TERRI	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,192.00
HOOPER	ANDREA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$59,542.00
HUFFMAN	PAMELA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$51,992.00
HULL	JENNIFER	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$56,792.00
IRWIN	KRISTIE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$48,392.00
JENNINGS	MICAELA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$42,992.00
JOHNSON	TRAVIS	ATHLETIC DIRECTOR	240	\$83,895.16
JONES	CATHY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$29,496.00
JONES	GREGORY	COACH/TEACHER	220	\$67,619.68
JONES	SAMANTHA	SPEECH PATHOLOGIST	190	\$54,992.00
KAMERLING	CHRISTOPHER	CLASSROOM TEACHER	200	\$60,612.63
KEEN	WENDY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$44,792.00
KEITH	HANNAH	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$41,792.00

Last Name	First Name	Current Contract Title	Days Worked	Annual Salary
KEY	WHITNEY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$42,192.00
KINKADE	MELANIE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$44,192.00
KROGER	MOLLIE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,392.00
LAMBETH	SHELLEY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$51,392.00
LAUCKNER	BRANDI	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$42,392.00
LAZENBY	TAMMY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$56,192.00
LEE	ANN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$55,692.00
LEE	MARK	COUNSELOR	220	\$68,243.37
LEMONS	DEIDRA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$43,592.00
LINDEMANN	ANDREW	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$55,392.00
LITTLE	DELLA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$55,392.00
LUBAMBULA	LAUREN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$46,592.00
MARTIN	MICHELLE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$44,192.00
MASHBURN	LINDSEY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$48,392.00
MASKE	HAYLEY	MEDIA SPECIALIST	190	\$54,392.00
MAY	PAIGE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$49,492.00
MCALISTER	KERI	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,192.00
MEARS	LESLEY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$48,992.00
MELDER	STEPHANIE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$46,792.00
MEYERS	ABIGAIL	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$41,792.00
MILLIGAN	DONNA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$57,792.00
MOBBS	KATHERINE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$48,992.00
MOORE	ALICIA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,192.00
MOUDY	MELISSA	MEDIA SPECIALIST	195	\$56,532.58
NEALY	BRITNEY	COACH/TEACHER	220	\$53,030.21
NELSON	MADELINE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$41,492.00
PACK	BRIANA	TEACHER/COACH	200	\$47,717.89
PERRY	HANNAH	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$44,192.00
PERRY	MICHAEL	COACH/TEACHER	220	\$54,174.95
PRICE	SARA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$52,592.00
PRINCE	SAMANTHA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$55,792.00
PROCK	CHERYL	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$53,192.00
RANK	PAMELA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$46,292.00
RAY	KEVIN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	210	\$62,180.63

Last Name	First Name	Current Contract Title	Days Worked	Annual Salary
REYNOLDS	REBECCA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$48,392.00
ROBERTS	EDWARD	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$56,592.00
ROGERS	DARLA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$55,842.00
ROLLANS	SUSAN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,892.00
RUDDER	HAYLEY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$51,392.00
RUST	AMY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$52,892.00
RUST	BRYAN	COACH	240	\$78,221.47
RYALS	TRACY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$57,792.00
SELBY	TRACY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$51,992.00
SHELLITO	JENNA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	200	\$44,428.42
SHORT	MIKAH	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$41,792.00
SIEBENMORGEN	DREW	COACH	240	\$63,568.84
SIEBENMORGEN	JENNIFER	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$43,592.00
SIMPSON	TRACY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$48,992.00
SMITH	CHARLES	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$52,592.00
SMITH	FRANCIS	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,292.00
SMITH	SELINA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,992.00
SNODDY	VICKIE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$57,792.00
SOLIS	JANET	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,392.00
STABLER	KACIE	COACH/TEACHER	220	\$54,174.95
STAGGS	CARLA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,992.00
STAGGS	RYAN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,392.00
STOBAUGH	DONNA	MEDIA SPECIALIST	190	\$58,992.00
STORM	CHRISTIAN	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$47,792.00
SULLIVAN	ELIJAH	CLASSROOM TEACHER	220	\$49,696.00
SULLIVAN	JESSICA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,442.00
TAURONE	BARBARA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$43,192.00
TAYLOR	JENNIFER	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$48,392.00
TAYLOR	STACIE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$47,792.00
TAYLOR	TINA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,642.00
THOMPSON	TARA	INSTRUCTIONAL SUPERVISOR	240	\$83,276.81
THURMAN	MYKEL	JR HIGH PRINCIPAL	245	\$94,361.00
THURMAN	TABITHA	COUNSELOR	205	\$62,570.32
TOWNSEND	HOUSTON	MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPAL	245	\$95,129.67

Last Name	First Name	Current Contract Title	Days Worked	Annual Salary
TURNBOW	SUZANNE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$55,592.00
UNDERHILL	RASHELLE	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$42,642.00
VODRAZKA	ANNA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$40,592.00
WADDELL	TYLER	COACH/TEACHER	220	\$52,785.47
WAGES	TRACY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,392.00
WARD	BRITTANI	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$45,392.00
WAYMACK	EMILY	COUNSELOR	205	\$54,654.53
WEST	DEVIN	HIGH SCHOOL BAND	240	\$62,610.95
WHORTON	AMY	MEDIA SPECIALIST	190	\$57,792.00
WILLIAMS	ANGELA	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,792.00
WILLIAMS	SHAWNA	DYSLEXIA INTERVENTIONIST	190	\$50,792.00
WILSON	JAMES	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$54,392.00
WOOTEN	CHARLEY	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,392.00
WOOTEN	JAYME	CLASSROOM TEACHER	190	\$50,192.00